JANUS-R
Description:
Ring pendant with an outer powder coated metal frame and
an inner acrylic lens.
Sizes:
JAN-R-36, 36” W x 2.75” H
JAN-R-48, 48” W x 2.75” H
JAN-R-54, 54” W x 2.75” H
JAN-R-60,  60” W x 2.75” H
JAN-R-72, 72” W x 2.75” H
Standard Finishes:
BLK:  Powder coated in satin black
WHT: Powder coated in gloss white
BZ: Powder coated in bronze